
826-Lancastsr Farming, Saturday, June 12,1993

Sale Reports
JOHANNING SALE JohanningFamily Store

A Large Public Auc- plus office and shop
tion of inventory of equipment was held

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

JUNE
SAT. JUN. 12. Third Annu-
al Central Berks Co. Spring
Farm Toy & Toy Truck
Show. Located Leesport
Market & Auction. Lees-
port, Pa. (Rt. 61 Approx. 10
Mi. N. Of Reading).
SAT. JUN. 12- SAM. Farm
Equipment, Ford Pick-Up
Truck, Collection Of Pocket
Knives, Collector's Decan-
ters, Beer Advertising
Items, Guns & Tools.
Located On Corner Of
Maple Grove Road &

Alleghenyville Rd., (One
Half Mile North Of Maple
Grove Race Track), R.D.
#3, Near Alleghenyville,
Berks County, Pa. watch
For Sale Arrows. Terms By,
Howard & Ellen Kem. Dale
L. Putt. Auct.
SAT. JUN. 12 - B:3OAM
Antique car, modern
household goods, tools,
mowers, like new ranch
home. South of Loganville
(Old Susquehanna Trail) 1
Mile, turn east onto Ridge-
view Road, go to Estaire
Avenue & turn right, follow
to 1574. Estate of Eva M.
Krout. Rentzel's Auction
Service.
SAT. JUN. 12 - B:3OAM,
Household, Antiques, Col-
lectibles, Old Doctor's
Equipment, Furniture,
Tools. Located Main Street,
Straustown. From 1-78 Exit
7. Take 183 S. To Blinker
Light. Turn Right & Pro-
ceed Through Town To
Sale On Right. Sale
Ordered By, Frank Rother-
mel, M.D. Les Longeneck-
er, Auct.
SAT. JUN. 12 - B:3OAM
Antiques, furniture,
appliances, toys, collecti-
bles, lawn equip, tools.
From the home of Mrs.
Charlotte Zinn Swaged of
Airvllle, Held within
Chanceford Community
Hall, Broque, PA. Rt. 74
Southeast from Red Lion
approx. 8 miles to Brogue
Post Office. Turn right and
go '/< mi. to hall on left. Bob
& Tom Sechrist, aucts.
SAT. JUN. 12 - 9AM At
Rudnick's Sales, Route
213, Galena, Md. Furniture
and antiques. Harry Rud-
nich & Sons, aucts.
SAT. JUN. 12 - 9AM 5 bay
garage and car lot for
lease. Farm equip, dozers,
trucks, guns, cars, garage
equip, etc. Located Vi mile
South West of New Berlin,
PA along road from New
Berlin to Middleburg. Mr. &

Mrs. Bob Royer. Ken
Smith, auct.

ques. Henry J. Smith
estate, Leb. Co., Pa.
Gladys Schreiber Estate,
Leb., Pa. & local estates.
KleinfelteTs Auction Room,
105 Chapel St., Leb., Pa.
Clayton C., David L. &

Ralph P. Kleinfelter, aucts.

JOHN DE! m
xcellent Runnin

SAT. JUN. 12-9AM, Sport-
mg Goods Business Liqui-
dation. Located From The
East End Of Duncannon,
Follow Rt. 849 West 7.5
Miles To Sale Location Or
From Newpod Follow Rt.
849 East 2.3 Miles To Sale
Location. Watch For Sale
Sign Day Of Sale. Owner,
William R. Kimmich. Ed
Shull, Auct.
SAT, JUN. 12 - 9AM, MF
Backhoe & Mod. 65 Trac-
tor, Dump Truck & Jeep
Wagoneer, Other Equip-
ment, Computer/Elec.
Equip, Modem Household,
Antiques-Self Player
Piano/Penny Scale, Music
Instruments & Asst. Tools
Located 4 Mi. West Of
Schuylkill Haven, 5 Mi.
East Of Pine Grove, 1 Mi.
South Of Rt. 443 & Village
Of Friedensberg (Turn At
Friedensburg Fire House/
Rt. 443)-Off Schuylkill Mt.
Road, Wayne Twp., Schuy-
lkill Co., Pa. Watch For
Signs. Sale By, Mr. & Mrs.
Earl Stoyer. Ooug/Tim
House Aucts.
SAT. JUN. 12 - 9AM Anti-

May 25 by Kenneth and
Gladys Johanningat the
former store, 2460 New
Holland Pike, Lancas-
ter, Pa.

There were 2400 lots
sold before a crowd of
380 registered bidders.

Some prices were:
Ricoh fax machine
$5OO, Sentry Safe $325,
typewriter $l3O, scale
$175, filing cabinets
$l4O each, checkout
counters SlOO each, 3
Broyhill sprayers $250
each, and 20” self-
propelled mower
$297.50.

Barr/Davis were the
auctioneers.

PUBLIC SALE
Saturday, June 19, 1993

At 9:00 a.m.
321 Bob Cat Road,

Newville/Bloservllle, Pa 17241
Exit 181 at Carlisle ontoRt. 74 North,

turn left onto Rt. 944 West go
3% miles and turn right onto

Bob Cat Road. Watch for Sale Arrows
ANTIQUES. GUNS. JOHN DEERE

40 CRAWLER. HOUSEHOLD.
TOOLS. OTHER TRACTORS AND

FARM MACHINERY
ANTIQUES: Columbia Cookstove/Oak

tables & dressers/Victor Talking Machine w/
Matching Record Cabinet/ Cottage bureaus/
High chair/ Meat grinder/ 4 Plank-seated
chairs/Rakestraw Millk cans & bottles/ Large
chest Pepsi-Cola cooler/ Butcher kettles &

table/ Penn-Air Tight wood/coal stove/stone
Jugs.

APPLIANCES/HOUSEHOLD: Like-new
side by side Amana Refrigerator/Freezer/ Hot-
point Chest Freezer/ Kelvinator Refrigerator/
two modem dry-sinks/ comer cupboard/ 4
Piece pine bedroom suite complete/ Lot of
other modem furniture and small appliances.

GUNS AND SPORTING GOODS; Old
Rifle from Franco-Prussian era/ Rem. Model
760 257 Roberts/ Winchester Model 75, 22
Target Rifle w/Scope/ Winchester Model 43
218 Bee/Winchester Model 12 12 gauge 30”,
solid ribbed, nickel steel barrel Shotgun/
Winchester Model 88 308 Caliber/Winchester
Model 1894 Octagon Barrel 32-40 Caliber/
Armory 12 gauge Shotgun/ Savage 16 gauge
Shotgun/Rem. Model 700 270 Win. w/
Leopold 3x9 Scope/ 2 ea. S & W Model
1000 M 12 gauge semi-automatic/ Savage
Model 99,300 Caliber/ Syracuse Arms Co., 12
gauge Shotgun/Springfield Model 1898 30-40
Krag/Ruger 22 pistol/Marlin 22 Rifle/ New
Cabela’s Hunting Clothes/ traps/ ammo./fish
and game magazines/ fish and gamecalendars/
wooden boat and other fishing access/meat
stoker.

FARM MACHIN

New Generac 4000WT Generator/New
Ashley Heatrola/ Ford 9N/ Farmall Cub
w/3-blade mower, plow, cultivators, disk and
other access./Ford Model 75Lawn Tractor w/
deck/lawn sweeper/ farm wagon/ Shipmaster
trailer/ 3 pt. posthole digger/ 3 pt. T blade/
Stihl FSSO weed-wacker/ Stihl FSB6 brush-
cutter/ SUM chain saw/ shelving/ large gas
tank/ straw/com/ new fencing and barbed
wire/ Cedar, Oak & Walnut lumber/ Green
fiberglass roofing/ Assort, lumber & building
supplies/ Jeep (not in running condition).

Lots of hand tools, garden tools, and house-
hold goods, etc. EveryUung is clean and in
working condition.

ORDER OF SALE: Household goods and
tools 9:00 a.m.; Guns at 11:00 a.m.; Furniture
at 12:00 p.m.; Farm Machinery at 1:00 p.m.
Food stand reserved.

TERMS; Cash-no out-of-state checks.
Bidder I.D. required. Can be seen sale day
only. Rain or shine.

Property of
SYLVIA AND
THE LATE JOHN MENT2ER

Don Harnsberger/Pro Auction Service
AU3B7L
Harrisburg, PA (717) 545-6738
Fred Habig, Sale Manager
(717) 564-3799

HUGE BANKRUPTCY
& SURPLUS AUCTION
SATURDAY, JUNE 26, 1993

- AT 10:00 A.M.
Located At Warehouse Facility, 2500
Magnolia Terrace, Hbg., Pa. From 1-81
Take Progress Ave. Exit Go North On
Progress Ave. To Thea Drive. Turn
Right Follow Signs To Magnolia
Terrace.

TOOLS/EQUJPMENT/
NEW INVENTORY

1.000 + Concrete Forms, 1,000 Sheets Vinyl
Dry Wall 4xB, 500 Pcs. Molding, Insulation,
Electrical Boxes, Fixtures, Power Trowels,
Ladders, Heaters, Georgiabuggy, 25 Masons
Levels, Material Elevators, Mixers, Carpet,
Spouting, Windows, Doors, Computer Floor
System, Ceiling Tiles, & More.

OFFICE FURNITURE
Chairs, Desks, Computers, Tables, File
Cabinets, Etc.

TRUCKS/TRAIUSRS/EQUIP.
Six 40*-45’ Trailers, Dump Truck, Vans,
Wayne Chipper, Huber Grader/Maintainer,
5.000 Lb. Car Lift.

‘♦PLEASE WATCH NEXT WEEKS
PAPER FOR LARGE AD!!**

PUBLIC AUCTION
TO TRACTORS; TRUCKS;
3/ CAR; FARM EQUIP;

TOOLS; HORSE
DRAWN EQUIP. ANTIQUES;

IB’x2B’ EQUIP. SHED
Sat., June 19, 1993

At 9 A.M.
Located Along New SmithviUeRd., between
New SmithviUe & Stines Corner, Weisen-
berg Twp., Lehigh Co., Pa. Travel 1-78 to
Exit 13, Rt. 863, turn south 1 block to old
Rt 22, turn right continue 1 mile to New
SmithviUe Hotel, turn right to Auction.
TRACTORS, TRUCKS & CAR- 2 Farmall
M tractors, 1 w/wide fit, 1 w/wide & single fit
ends; Farmall C w/culti & wide front; 1958
Chevy 60 Viking w/13’ dump body; 1958
Ford C-600 cab o/o truck w/18’ body; 1968
Ford Grand Torino GT 2 dr h.t. w/auto
(classic).
FARM & HORSE DRAWN EQUIP.
TOOLS, ETC.- Lilliston 7’ rotary cutter; Int.
2r levelbed potato digger;I.A. low spd potato
planter; Cummins splitter; Trexler cutter;
Bean rubber roll potato graderwricking tble;
platform & Detecto scales; 2 whl dump &

other trls; Ontario boot driU; Cockshutt 4 r &

Farquhar 2r c planters; Onan 5000 w. belt dri-
ven generator; JD 10’ orchard culti; Hugotoll
over 5’ groundscoop; NI homfmt end loader;
Int 3 bt 14” pi; Int sickle mowers; 18’x28’
equip shed w/old barn boards; Farquhar
threshing machine; McCor grain binder;-farm
body wagon w/hay ladders; 1 horse sleigh;
truck sleigh; NI 4 whl manure spreader; dump
rake; tongs, sngle & dbl trees; walking pi &

culti; Hallock potato pi; wagon seats; peddle
grindstone: lg blacksmiths cone; wdn whl bar-
row: hog scalding trough; ci butcher kettle;
wdn tubs & barrels; sausage stuffers; meat
grinder w/bench; fruit press; crocks & jugs;
graincradles; milk can; Champ ci seat; poultry
crates; splitwood basket; bu baskets & boxes;
bench grinder& vise; gardening & hand tools;
tow chains; chain block; hyd & other jacks;
hammermill; air comp; riding mower; 36’
wood ext ladder, scrap iron; sm irrigation
pump; fuel tank w/pump; 7’x9’ overhead
door; GE console radio; oak t back chairs;
PLUS many other items.
Terms: Cash or Check

Ordered by
MARY ANN NICHOLAS

Refreshments Available
P0J01216 • FogalivilW PA I*o9l • JI9MMOM • UcanM #AUOOIW« L

smamruiioTtmucnoim

—OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC AUCTION

REDDING AUCTION SERVICE
VERY NICE ANTIQUES - EXCEPTIONAL

SMALL ANTIQUE & COLLECTIBLE
ITEMS - HOUSEHOLD - GLASSWARE
To be hold at REDDING AUCTION SER-

VICE located taking Route 34, V 4 mlla North
of Gettyaburg, PA - boar right at Y (at car
waah) & continue 2 milaa on Table Rock
Road to auction alto - on

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16 -

5:30 P.M.
This sale is from a life-long collection

from a home in Hagerstown, MD.
This sale will include: VN lot tiger maple

& other maple furniture pieces; VN lotVic-
torian furniture pieces; VN other softwood,
cherry, walnut, mahogany furniture
pieces; large amount exceptional small
antique and collectible itemsrexceptional
lot glassware items;

Auctioneer’s Note—This is a special
sale with many fine Kerns Mark Date
& Plan to Attend.

Sale Inspection Tuesday, June 15
6:00 - 8:00 P.M.

Terms ■ Cash or Good Check
C. David Redding • Auctioneer -

PA License No. 742-L
Gettysburg. PA - Ph: 717-334-6941

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, JUNE 19, 1993

8:30 A.M.
LOCATED: Off RL 30 at Taco Ball north

on SuaquahannaTrail VA mlla to Stlllmaa-
dow Lana, Turn toft - lat farm or off Intar*
atata 83, Exit 11, off ramp, turn right goto
light on Suaquahanna Trail, go aouth 1%
mlla to Stillmaadow Lana, turn right - lat
farm.

2 Side Boards w/Claw Feet, 5 Leg Oak
Extension Table, High Back OakBed, Oak
Dresser, 2 Oak Beds. Oak Dresser w/
Mirror, Oak Rocker, Oak Stand, Cane
Rocker, Wooden Bookcase, Metal Bed,
Maytag Square Tub Washer, Harness
Bench, Quilting Frame, Wooden Boxes w/
names, Rainbow Carpet, Rocking Chairs,
Set of 6 Plank Bottom Chairs & Other
Plank Bottom Chairs, 5 Dressers, 3 Dress-
ers w/Mirrors, 3 Beds & Bedding, Wash
Stand. Cane Chairs, Sears Cold Spot
Refrigerator, Like New 40” G.E. Electric
Stove, Like New Kenmore Electric Dryer,
Like New Maytag Auto Washer, Signature
Chest Freezer, Window Air Conditioner,
Sheep Wool Mattress, Lanterns, Wooden
Measures, Wash Board, Blue Jars, Tin
Comb Case, Bear Banks, Milk Bottles,
Copper Bottom Kettle, Kerosene Lamp,
Ice Cream Freezer, Lard Can, Wooden
Kiddie Cars, Old Light Shades, Woven
Egg Baskets, Market Baskets, Peanut
Butter Glasses, Tub, Pig Lamp, Berry
Crates, Wooden Croquet Set, Wooden
Radio Cases, Braided Rugs, Apple Boxes,
Peach Baskets, 'A & Quart Jars, Step
Ladder, Hanging Mirror, J.D. Cast Iron
Tractor. Pattern Glassware, Tin Peddle
Tractor, Child’s High Chair, Crib, Child’s
Play Pen, Homer Laughlin Virginia Rose,
Jug,Crocks of Various Sizes, 5 Gal. Glass
Bottle.■ Wooden Express Wagon, Hand Tools,
Wooden Barrels, Hog Trough, Chicken &

Turkey Crates, 2 - 26" Bicycles, Bench
Grinder, Portable Air Compressor, Meat
Hooks. Traps, Hide Stretcher, Nail Kegs,
Basket Hooks, 10 gal. Power Sprayer,
Clay Pots, Concrete Yard Animals, Wind-
mill Seed Cleaner, Benches, Butcher
Bench, Copper Apple Butter Kettle, 2
Butcher Kettles, 1 Stirrer, Kettles, Misc.
Pots & Pans, and other misc. items!

,

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

SELLER:
Mr. & Mrs. William
Sprenkle
500 Stlllmeadow Lane
York, PA
717-764-9238

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Rentiers Auction Service
Emlgsville, PA
717-764-6412
PA Lie. #761


